Up & Over Lift System
SERVO-DRIVE for
AVENTOS HS
The electrical motion support system for the AVENTOS HS up and over lift system
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HSB0.5060.WF.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSB0.5060.WF.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.WF.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSB0.5090.WF.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
500mm 1200mm HSC0.50120.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSC0.50120.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.WF.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSD0.5760.WF.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSE0.5790.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSE0.57120.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7260.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7290.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.72120.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7560.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7590.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.75120.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7860.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.WF.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7890.WF.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 1200mm HSI0.78120.WF.SD ₱ 53,520.00 HSI0.78120.WF.SDPS ₱ 67,370.00
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HSA0.5060.WA.SD ₱ 48,810.00 HSA0.5060.WA.SDPS ₱ 62,660.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.WA.SD ₱ 48,810.00 HSB0.5090.WA.SDPS ₱ 62,660.00
500mm 1200mm HSB0.50120.WA.SD ₱ 48,810.00 HSB0.50120.WA.SDPS ₱ 62,660.00
500mm 1800mm HSC0.50180.WA.SD ₱ 51,730.00 HSC0.50180.WA.SDPS ₱ 65,580.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.WA.SD ₱ 48,810.00 HSD0.5760.WA.SDPS ₱ 62,660.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSE0.5790.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSE0.57120.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
576mm 1800mm HSF0.57180.WA.SD ₱ 55,890.00 HSF0.57180.WA.SDPS ₱ 69,735.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSG0.7260.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.7290.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.72120.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
720mm 1800mm HSI0.72180.WA.SD ₱ 55,890.00 HSI0.72180.WA.SDPS ₱ 69,735.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSG0.7560.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.7590.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.75120.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
750mm 1800mm HSI0.75180.WA.SD ₱ 55,890.00 HSI0.75180.WA.SDPS ₱ 69,735.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSG0.7860.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.7890.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
780mm 1200mm HSH0.78120.WA.SD ₱ 49,390.00 HSH0.78120.WA.SDPS ₱ 63,240.00
780mm 1800mm HSI0.78180.WA.SD ₱ 55,890.00 HSI0.78180.WA.SDPS ₱ 69,735.00
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HS
Up & Over Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
500mm 600mm HSA0.5060.NA.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSA0.5060.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
500mm 900mm HSB0.5090.NA.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSB0.5090.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
500mm 1200mm HSB0.50120.NA.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSB0.50120.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
500mm 1800mm HSC0.50180.NA.SD ₱ 51,705.00 HSC0.50180.NA.SDPS ₱ 65,555.00
576mm 600mm HSD0.5760.NA.SD ₱ 48,785.00 HSD0.5760.NA.SDPS ₱ 62,635.00
576mm 900mm HSE0.5790.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSE0.5790.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
576mm 1200mm HSE0.57120.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSE0.57120.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
576mm 1800mm HSF0.57180.NA.SD ₱ 55,860.00 HSF0.57180.NA.SDPS ₱ 69,710.00
720mm 600mm HSG0.7260.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7260.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 900mm HSH0.7290.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7290.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 1200mm HSH0.72120.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.72120.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
720mm 1800mm HSI0.72180.NA.SD ₱ 55,860.00 HSI0.72180.NA.SDPS ₱ 69,710.00
750mm 600mm HSG0.7560.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7560.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 900mm HSH0.7590.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7590.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 1200mm HSH0.75120.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.75120.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
750mm 1800mm HSI0.75180.NA.SD ₱ 55,860.00 HSI0.75180.NA.SDPS ₱ 69,710.00
780mm 600mm HSG0.7860.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSG0.7860.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 900mm HSH0.7890.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.7890.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 1200mm HSH0.78120.NA.SD ₱ 49,365.00 HSH0.78120.NA.SDPS ₱ 63,215.00
780mm 1800mm HSI0.78180.NA.SD ₱ 55,860.00 HSI0.78180.NA.SDPS ₱ 69,710.00
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HS
Up & Over Lift System